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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Christopher Landon     M 30-39      0/107    6:47       42:04
2     Jamie Miller           M 30-39      0/107    6:48       42:07
3     Justin Ketterer        M 30-39      0/107    6:50       42:21
4     Eric Bartanen          M 20-29       1/50    7:01       43:33
5     Phoebe Merritt         F 20-29      0/124    7:08       44:15
6     Jeremy Dobos           M 30-39      1/107    7:17       45:11
7     Matt Shobe             M 40-49       1/47    7:22       45:40
8     Dan Bowers             M 20-29       2/50    7:26       46:05
9     Elizabeth Dansie       F 30-39      0/257    7:34       46:53
10    Hanna Floss            F 40-49       0/92    7:35       46:58
11    Kristina Peck          F 30-39      1/257    7:35       47:01
12    Ryan Pizzuto           M 30-39      2/107    7:36       47:06
13    Thorin Klosowski       M 30-39      3/107    7:36       47:07
14    John Hunt              M 20-29       3/50    7:37       47:14
15    Adam Winterrowd        M 30-39      4/107    7:42       47:42
16    Vance Fisher           M 40-49       2/47    7:43       47:48
17    Kassandra Griswold     F 20-29      1/124    7:45       48:02
18    Kevin Stonerook        M 30-39      5/107    7:50       48:32
19    Tori Fjeldstad         F 30-39      2/257    7:51       48:42
20    Pietro Brezzo          M 30-39      6/107    7:54       48:56
21    Zach L                 M 30-39      7/107    7:55       49:02
22    Riki Hayashi           M 30-39      8/107    7:56       49:09
23    Erin McMorris          F 30-39      3/257    7:57       49:20
24    Tami Connolley         F 50-59       1/25    8:00       49:35
25    Frank Lam              M 20-29       4/50    8:02       49:46
26    Josh Ledgard           M 30-39      9/107    8:02       49:50
27    Mike MacDowell         M 30-39     10/107    8:04       49:59
28    Dave Clark             M 30-39     11/107    8:07       50:20
29    Markus Peloquin        M 20-29       5/50    8:08       50:23
30    Lawrence MacDonald     M 40-49       3/47    8:10       50:36
31    Jeny Potter            F 30-39      4/257    8:11       50:44
32    Cary Hall              M 30-39     12/107    8:13       50:59
33    Steve Land             M 40-49       4/47    8:14       51:05
34    Seth Fitzsimmons       M 30-39     13/107    8:18       51:27
35    Mark Groshong          M 40-49       5/47    8:21       51:45
36    Liz Hammond Moenig     F 30-39      5/257    8:21       51:47
37    John Hollerung         M 30-39     14/107    8:22       51:51
38    Daniel Norman          M 30-39     15/107    8:23       52:00
39    Jamee Ashburn          F 30-39      6/257    8:25       52:09
40    Elizabeth Whalen       F 30-39      7/257    8:26       52:16
41    Megan Wolff            F 20-29      2/124    8:26       52:17
42    Carlos Alarcon         M 20-29       6/50    8:26       52:18
43    Emily Shao             F 20-29      3/124    8:28       52:27
44    Katherine Smith        F 30-39      8/257    8:29       52:35
45    Doug Stillgebauer      M 30-39     16/107    8:29       52:35
46    Hector Cardenas        M 40-49       6/47    8:30       52:42
47    Angela Shelley         F 20-29      4/124    8:32       52:55
48    John Sampson           M 30-39     17/107    8:32       52:57
49    Sabrina Boechler       F 30-39      9/257    8:33       53:00
50    Alicia Kingsland       F 20-29      5/124    8:34       53:09
51    Cori Kruger            F 20-29      6/124    8:34       53:09
52    Ben Brandvig           M 30-39     18/107    8:35       53:11
53    Vance Atkins           M 40-49       7/47    8:35       53:13
54    Matt Lin               M 30-39     19/107    8:35       53:15
55    Jason Prozora-Plein    M 40-49       8/47    8:36       53:18
56    Tone Lawver            M 40-49       9/47    8:36       53:20
57    Salvatore Guarnieri    M 30-39     20/107    8:36       53:21
58    Dan Kilpatrick         M 30-39     21/107    8:37       53:27
59    Carla Englander        F 30-39     10/257    8:37       53:28
60    Stephanie Stokes       F 30-39     11/257    8:39       53:39
61    Christina Peyser       F 30-39     12/257    8:40       53:46
62    Kathryn Sukalich       F 20-29      7/124    8:41       53:49
63    Andrea Hallberg        F 40-49       1/92    8:41       53:50
64    Kellen Manhart         M 20-29       7/50    8:44       54:08
65    Ben Litowitz           M 20-29       8/50    8:44       54:11
66    Elizabeth Matzen       F 30-39     13/257    8:44       54:11
67    Raphael Hsieh          M 20-29       9/50    8:47       54:25
68    Simone Sellers         F 20-29      8/124    8:47       54:28
69    Howard Lee             M 50-59       1/12    8:48       54:32
70    Kyra Stenslie          F 30-39     14/257    8:48       54:36
71    Teresa Nelson          F 30-39     15/257    8:49       54:37
72    Amanda Lee             F 20-29      9/124    8:49       54:38
73    Sean Canavan           M 40-49      10/47    8:50       54:43
74    Dhiren Bhatia          M 20-29      10/50    8:50       54:44
75    Kelly Johnson          F 30-39     16/257    8:51       54:51
76    Chris Baccari          M 40-49      11/47    8:51       54:53
77    Brent Koslosky         M 30-39     22/107    8:52       54:56
78    Amanda Cook            F 30-39     17/257    8:52       54:59
79    Kimberly Benjestorf    F 40-49       2/92    8:52       54:59
80    Jamie Lee              F 20-29     10/124    8:54       55:08
81    Brian Smith            M 40-49      12/47    8:54       55:09
82    Meagan Knepp           F 30-39     18/257    8:55       55:18
83    Shevaun Hopkins        F 30-39     19/257    8:58       55:34
84    Laura Fox              F 30-39     20/257    8:58       55:38
85    Jordan Axelson         F 20-29     11/124    9:00       55:46
86    Eric Vadon             M 30-39     23/107    9:01       55:53
87    Kelsea Taylor          F 20-29     12/124    9:01       55:56
88    Steve Dorsey           M 40-49      13/47    9:02       55:58
89    Allison Tillack        F 30-39     21/257    9:03       56:05
90    Ursula Deelstra        F 30-39     22/257    9:04       56:12
91    Mark Thistle           M 40-49      14/47    9:05       56:19
92    Cary Kesselring        M 50-59       2/12    9:07       56:29
93    Liz Sullivan           F 20-29     13/124    9:08       56:35
94    Alex Kleissner         M 30-39     24/107    9:08       56:36
95    Jeff Bennett           M 30-39     25/107    9:12       57:03
96    Ryan Hartsuff          M 20-29      11/50    9:14       57:15
97    Jamie Almer            F 20-29     14/124    9:15       57:23
98    Arik Cohen             M 30-39     26/107    9:16       57:27
99    Melinda Mast           F 40-49       3/92    9:16       57:27
100   Unknown Partic. 2237   M 00-00        1/2    9:17       57:36
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101   Melissa Fisher         F 40-49       4/92    9:18       57:39
102   Taylor Severns         F 20-29     15/124    9:18       57:41
103   Graham Bratzel         M 20-29      12/50    9:18       57:42
104   Bill Dobos             M 50-59       3/12    9:20       57:53
105   Carialta Glen          F 50-59       2/25    9:21       57:57
106   Caitlin Clark-Mcclure  F 20-29     16/124    9:22       58:02
107   Leah Fisher            F 01-19       1/12    9:23       58:08
108   Jennifer Anderson      F 30-39     23/257    9:25       58:24
109   Scott Whipple          M 30-39     27/107    9:26       58:28
110   Patrick Schwartz       M 30-39     28/107    9:26       58:29
111   Clint Wright           M 40-49      15/47    9:27       58:34
112   Beth Wright            F 40-49       5/92    9:27       58:37
113   Hilary Law             F 30-39     24/257    9:28       58:39
114   kara gerhart           F 30-39     25/257    9:29       58:50
115   Juniper Rogneby        F 40-49       6/92    9:30       58:57
116   Hexar Anderson         M 30-39     29/107    9:31       58:58
117   Aly Briscoe            F 20-29     17/124    9:32       59:07
118   Carolyn Kelly          F 30-39     26/257    9:34       59:20
119   Susan Fung             F 30-39     27/257    9:35       59:25
120   Jonathan Colwell       M 30-39     30/107    9:36       59:30
121   Olivia Colwell         F 01-19       2/12    9:36       59:30
122   Dawn Ellingsen         F 40-49       7/92    9:37       59:38
123   Calicia Carson         F 20-29     18/124    9:38       59:44
124   Kc Dyer                F 50-59       3/25    9:38       59:45
125   Nader Nur              M 20-29      13/50    9:40       59:58
126   Mason Nelson           M 20-29      14/50    9:41     1:00:05
127   Raymond Broscovak      M 30-39     31/107    9:43     1:00:14
128   Yuko Broscovak         F 30-39     28/257    9:43     1:00:15
129   Mike Leifur            M 30-39     32/107    9:46     1:00:35
130   Lael Telles            F 20-29     19/124    9:47     1:00:40
131   Paul Kisicki           M 40-49      16/47    9:47     1:00:40
132   Jesse Keating          M 30-39     33/107    9:47     1:00:41
133   Ashley Copen           F 30-39     29/257    9:47     1:00:41
134   Kimberlee Sing         F 20-29     20/124    9:48     1:00:44
135   Aaron Real             M 30-39     34/107    9:49     1:00:53
136   Conor Doss             M 20-29      15/50    9:50     1:00:58
137   Sam Huie               M 20-29      16/50    9:51     1:01:03
138   Adrienne Daniels       F 20-29     21/124    9:51     1:01:03
139   John Durban            M 30-39     35/107    9:52     1:01:09
140   Holly Fearnbach        F 30-39     30/257    9:52     1:01:09
141   Taylor Boglioli        F 20-29     22/124    9:53     1:01:15
142   Carolyn Gross          F 40-49       8/92    9:53     1:01:15
143   Tina Cha               F 30-39     31/257    9:53     1:01:16
144   Michelle Salvail       F 20-29     23/124    9:53     1:01:18
145   Diana Antczak          F 30-39     32/257    9:55     1:01:30
146   Jessica Jenness        F 20-29     24/124    9:55     1:01:32
147   Alexa Harvey           F 20-29     25/124    9:56     1:01:35
148   Linda Chia             F 20-29     26/124    9:56     1:01:38
149   Madeline Renner        F 01-19       3/12    9:57     1:01:43
150   Craig Renner           M 40-49      17/47    9:57     1:01:43
151   Robert Stein           M 40-49      18/47    9:58     1:01:46
152   Brittany Walentin      F 20-29     27/124    9:59     1:01:54
153   Michael Cheng          M 30-39     36/107   10:00     1:01:58
154   Lisa Currie            F 30-39     33/257   10:00     1:02:00
155   David Wiggs            M 40-49      19/47   10:00     1:02:01
156   Charles Casey          M 20-29      17/50   10:01     1:02:05
157   Michaiah Vosberg       M 20-29      18/50   10:01     1:02:07
158   Catherine Schmidt      F 20-29     28/124   10:01     1:02:07
159   Scott Peters           M 50-59       4/12   10:02     1:02:13
160   Martin Harvey          M 50-59       5/12   10:02     1:02:14
161   Joanne Wiesner         F 40-49       9/92   10:02     1:02:15
162   Emma Peters            F 20-29     29/124   10:03     1:02:18
163   Derek Tilton           M 20-29      19/50   10:03     1:02:18
164   Aimee Ruscio           F 30-39     34/257   10:03     1:02:20
165   Martin Rogers          M 30-39     37/107   10:03     1:02:21
166   Shane Gray             M 30-39     38/107   10:03     1:02:21
167   James Auld             M 40-49      20/47   10:04     1:02:23
168   Kirsten Mumford        F 30-39     35/257   10:05     1:02:32
169   Emily Pizzuto          F 30-39     36/257   10:05     1:02:32
170   Machiko Threlkeld      F 40-49      10/92   10:07     1:02:42
171   John Roy               M 50-59       6/12   10:08     1:02:47
172   Lucas Hennes           M 20-29      20/50   10:08     1:02:48
173   Anand Vaidyanathan     M 30-39     39/107   10:08     1:02:49
174   Stephanie Kraft        F 30-39     37/257   10:10     1:03:00
175   Shellie Matthews       F 40-49      11/92   10:11     1:03:06
176   Robert Cantrall        M 30-39     40/107   10:11     1:03:06
177   Rachel Ash             F 30-39     38/257   10:11     1:03:06
178   Shane Walter           M 30-39     41/107   10:11     1:03:06
179   Caryn Rauh             F 30-39     39/257   10:11     1:03:09
180   Sara Walter            F 30-39     40/257   10:11     1:03:11
181   Shawn McClung          M 30-39     42/107   10:12     1:03:13
182   Steve Kundrat          M 30-39     43/107   10:12     1:03:13
183   Robert Wartenberg      M 20-29      21/50   10:12     1:03:17
184   Bruce Baxter           M 30-39     44/107   10:13     1:03:23
185   Tiffany Antoniuk       F 30-39     41/257   10:13     1:03:23
186   Caitlin Cramer         F 20-29     30/124   10:14     1:03:29
187   Sushiil Shettigar      M 20-29      22/50   10:15     1:03:32
188   Kymberlee Taylor       F 20-29     31/124   10:15     1:03:34
189   Jason Makuch           M 30-39     45/107   10:15     1:03:35
190   Jaclyn Fehlhaber       F 20-29     32/124   10:16     1:03:40
191   Erin Haick             F 30-39     42/257   10:17     1:03:44
192   Kasumi Kozina          F 30-39     43/257   10:17     1:03:45
193   Jill Carnine           F 30-39     44/257   10:19     1:03:56
194   Sierra Boone           F 20-29     33/124   10:21     1:04:10
195   Kenneth Partridge      M 30-39     46/107   10:21     1:04:11
196   Jerry Neely            M 40-49      21/47   10:21     1:04:12
197   Traca Neely            F 40-49      12/92   10:21     1:04:13
198   Stephen Tang           M 30-39     47/107   10:22     1:04:16
199   Rachel Molloy          F 30-39     45/257   10:22     1:04:16
200   Erin Nelson            F 40-49      13/92   10:24     1:04:26
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201   Megan White            F 20-29     34/124   10:24     1:04:30
202   Mike Bertrand          M 20-29      23/50   10:25     1:04:35
203   Matti Neustadt Storie  F 30-39     46/257   10:25     1:04:36
204   Amanda Camp            F 30-39     47/257   10:26     1:04:40
205   Brian Woebkenberg      M 30-39     48/107   10:26     1:04:41
206   Lois Boxill            F 30-39     48/257   10:33     1:05:22
207   Gwen Johnston          F 30-39     49/257   10:33     1:05:24
208   Jessica Wishon         F 20-29     35/124   10:37     1:05:47
209   Courtney Garcia        F 30-39     50/257   10:37     1:05:50
210   Joshua Thaler          M 40-49      22/47   10:38     1:05:53
211   Jacob Snow             M 30-39     49/107   10:38     1:05:53
212   Catherine Roth         F 20-29     36/124   10:38     1:05:57
213   Kaye Reiter            F 40-49      14/92   10:38     1:05:57
214   Serena Lehman          F 30-39     51/257   10:40     1:06:05
215   Cameron Doane          M 01-19        1/7   10:40     1:06:08
216   Kim Guilbault          F 30-39     52/257   10:40     1:06:10
217   Tyler Ward             M 30-39     50/107   10:40     1:06:11
218   Clare Chun             F 30-39     53/257   10:42     1:06:18
219   Aimee Chase            F 30-39     54/257   10:42     1:06:18
220   Don Ranger             M 30-39     51/107   10:42     1:06:20
221   Chris Ruscio           M 30-39     52/107   10:42     1:06:22
222   Joyce Grant            F 30-39     55/257   10:42     1:06:23
223   Karen Steffen          F 30-39     56/257   10:43     1:06:26
224   Danell Jacobson        F 40-49      15/92   10:43     1:06:26
225   Rose Guttman           F 01-19       4/12   10:43     1:06:27
226   Minerva Thai           F 20-29     37/124   10:43     1:06:28
227   Susie Bettis           F 30-39     57/257   10:44     1:06:30
228   Lisa Olson             F 30-39     58/257   10:44     1:06:31
229   Margaret Havey         F 30-39     59/257   10:45     1:06:36
230   Cassidy Emge           F 20-29     38/124   10:45     1:06:37
231   Gretchen Ledgard       F 30-39     60/257   10:45     1:06:39
232   Rachel Kay             F 20-29     39/124   10:45     1:06:39
233   Jody Deane             F 30-39     61/257   10:45     1:06:40
234   Tim Vander Velde       M 40-49      23/47   10:45     1:06:42
235   Erin Nakasone          F 30-39     62/257   10:48     1:07:00
236   Kristen Ruscio         F 30-39     63/257   10:48     1:07:00
237   Leigh Scheuerman       F 20-29     40/124   10:50     1:07:13
238   Danni Deroche          F 20-29     41/124   10:51     1:07:14
239   Karen Albrecht         F 30-39     64/257   10:51     1:07:19
240   Carrie Workman         F 40-49      16/92   10:52     1:07:20
241   Brandon High           M 20-29      24/50   10:52     1:07:25
242   David Roth             M 40-49      24/47   10:52     1:07:25
243   Joemarie Rodriguez     F 30-39     65/257   10:53     1:07:29
244   Jenny Jacobson         F 20-29     42/124   10:53     1:07:31
245   Angela Bertrand        F 20-29     43/124   10:53     1:07:31
246   Jeremy Olson           M 30-39     53/107   10:54     1:07:32
247   Laura Brazeau          F 30-39     66/257   10:54     1:07:32
248   Jenatte Clark          F 20-29     44/124   10:54     1:07:33
249   Samantha High          F 20-29     45/124   10:54     1:07:34
250   Michelle Allyn         F 40-49      17/92   10:54     1:07:35
251   Kat Henolson           F 30-39     67/257   10:55     1:07:38
252   Dan Scherer            M 40-49      25/47   10:56     1:07:46
253   Allison Gillette       F 20-29     46/124   10:57     1:07:53
254   Sarah Baltzell         F 30-39     68/257   10:58     1:07:57
255   Cirilia Rose           F 30-39     69/257   10:58     1:07:59
256   Jean Olson             F 40-49      18/92   10:58     1:08:01
257   Ioana Butoi            F 30-39     70/257   10:58     1:08:02
258   Paula Land             F 50-59       4/25   10:59     1:08:04
259   Fabiola Villena        F 30-39     71/257   10:59     1:08:06
260   Alison Flint           F 20-29     47/124   10:59     1:08:07
261   Todd Terry             M 40-49      26/47   10:59     1:08:07
262   Erica Wu               F 20-29     48/124   10:59     1:08:08
263   Bridget Cooney         F 40-49      19/92   11:00     1:08:11
264   Ashleigh Mumford       F 30-39     72/257   11:01     1:08:16
265   Katherine Villyard     F 40-49      20/92   11:01     1:08:21
266   Steven Harvey          M 40-49      27/47   11:02     1:08:25
267   Cari Garand            F 30-39     73/257   11:02     1:08:26
268   Kyle Schmidt           M 20-29      25/50   11:03     1:08:30
269   Kristina Wetzel        F 40-49      21/92   11:04     1:08:36
270   Stephanie Sheppard     F 30-39     74/257   11:05     1:08:44
271   David Potts            M 40-49      28/47   11:06     1:08:48
272   Drew Copeland-Will     M 30-39     54/107   11:06     1:08:48
273   Crista Shull           F 30-39     75/257   11:06     1:08:49
274   Nora Houlahan          F 30-39     76/257   11:06     1:08:52
275   Rachel Barrett         F 30-39     77/257   11:07     1:08:54
276   Michelle Walters       F 30-39     78/257   11:08     1:09:00
277   Sarah Ness             F 30-39     79/257   11:08     1:09:00
278   Shannon Horrell        F 30-39     80/257   11:08     1:09:01
279   Frederick Paup         M 40-49      29/47   11:08     1:09:01
280   Kristin Gorsuch        F 20-29     49/124   11:08     1:09:04
281   Mitch Jones            M 20-29      26/50   11:08     1:09:04
282   Cassie Price           F 30-39     81/257   11:09     1:09:05
283   Jeff Arreola           M 20-29      27/50   11:10     1:09:15
284   Stephanie Wang         F 20-29     50/124   11:11     1:09:18
285   Casey Dawson           F 20-29     51/124   11:11     1:09:23
286   Elizabeth Faulkner     F 20-29     52/124   11:12     1:09:25
287   Jesse Patjens          M 20-29      28/50   11:12     1:09:27
288   Mariko Hamashima       F 20-29     53/124   11:12     1:09:27
289   Jason Garnham          M 20-29      29/50   11:12     1:09:29
290   Diana Parton           F 20-29     54/124   11:12     1:09:29
291   Monica Diaz            F 30-39     82/257   11:12     1:09:29
292   Candice Ridyard        F 30-39     83/257   11:14     1:09:36
293   Solana Klassen         F 20-29     55/124   11:14     1:09:36
294   Nikki Scott            F 30-39     84/257   11:14     1:09:36
295   Jack Keegan            M 40-49      30/47   11:14     1:09:39
296   Jennifer Fliss         F 30-39     85/257   11:16     1:09:49
297   Talitha Bennett        F 30-39     86/257   11:16     1:09:50
298   Lindsay Bader          F 30-39     87/257   11:16     1:09:51
299   Summer Slayden         F 30-39     88/257   11:16     1:09:53
300   Hillary Green          F 30-39     89/257   11:16     1:09:54
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301   Kaitlin Young          F 20-29     56/124   11:16     1:09:54
302   Andrea Whalen          F 30-39     90/257   11:18     1:10:01
303   Conor Callahan         M 30-39     55/107   11:18     1:10:02
304   Rob Smith              M 20-29      30/50   11:19     1:10:07
305   Amanda Smith           F 20-29     57/124   11:19     1:10:07
306   Jordan Ferris          F 30-39     91/257   11:20     1:10:14
307   Kimberly Robinson      F 30-39     92/257   11:20     1:10:19
308   Shelby Blair           F 20-29     58/124   11:22     1:10:26
309   Shannon McShane        F 40-49      22/92   11:22     1:10:27
310   Leanne Markle          F 30-39     93/257   11:22     1:10:30
311   Katrina Lassiter       F 30-39     94/257   11:23     1:10:33
312   Laura Harper           F 30-39     95/257   11:24     1:10:41
313   James Fugate           M 40-49      31/47   11:25     1:10:49
314   Caitlein Ryan          F 30-39     96/257   11:26     1:10:51
315   Dirk Visser            M 30-39     56/107   11:29     1:11:12
316   Courtney Nichols       F 30-39     97/257   11:30     1:11:21
317   Christy Dotson         F 30-39     98/257   11:30     1:11:21
318   Curtis Brown           M 40-49      32/47   11:31     1:11:23
319   Epona Laydbak          F 01-19       5/12   11:31     1:11:23
320   Cindy Lee              F 30-39     99/257   11:31     1:11:25
321   Eric Galaviz           M 30-39     57/107   11:32     1:11:28
322   Karen Peluso           F 30-39    100/257   11:32     1:11:29
323   Wendy Vermeers         F 30-39    101/257   11:32     1:11:29
324   Teresa Gibbons         F 50-59       5/25   11:32     1:11:29
325   Katie Gibbons          F 20-29     59/124   11:32     1:11:29
326   Katie Gibbons          F 20-29     60/124   11:32     1:11:29
327   Emerito Trevino        M 30-39     58/107   11:34     1:11:40
328   Scott Neiwert          M 30-39     59/107   11:35     1:11:48
329   Amanda Sharko          F 30-39    102/257   11:35     1:11:50
330   Gloria Summers         F 20-29     61/124   11:37     1:11:59
331   Daniel Callahan        M 20-29      31/50   11:37     1:11:59
332   Brent Summers          M 20-29      32/50   11:37     1:11:59
333   Jeffrey Nelson         M 30-39     60/107   11:38     1:12:09
334   Sara Dellinger         F 30-39    103/257   11:39     1:12:12
335   Cynthia Nava           F 20-29     62/124   11:40     1:12:23
336   Yevgeniya Mironova     F 20-29     63/124   11:40     1:12:23
337   Charles Maus           M 40-49      33/47   11:41     1:12:28
338   Tara Maus              F 20-29     64/124   11:41     1:12:28
339   James Easter           M 30-39     61/107   11:42     1:12:30
340   Meaghan Kelleher       F 30-39    104/257   11:42     1:12:32
341   Shannon McCue          F 30-39    105/257   11:44     1:12:46
342   Alexa Verlanic         F 30-39    106/257   11:44     1:12:47
343   Andrew San             M 20-29      33/50   11:45     1:12:53
344   Justin Cowling         M 20-29      34/50   11:46     1:12:56
345   Jillian Stonerook      F 30-39    107/257   11:46     1:12:58
346   Rachel Sikes           F 30-39    108/257   11:47     1:13:02
347   Alexis Mohr            F 30-39    109/257   11:48     1:13:08
348   Jen Latham             F 40-49      23/92   11:48     1:13:11
349   Anna Ratkoviak         F 30-39    110/257   11:50     1:13:19
350   Jessica Aldrich        F 20-29     65/124   11:50     1:13:20
351   Lauren Bricker         F 40-49      24/92   11:51     1:13:26
352   Stephen Spencer        M 50-59       7/12   11:51     1:13:26
353   Barbara Barnes         F 50-59       6/25   11:51     1:13:28
354   Stacy Pederson         F 30-39    111/257   11:51     1:13:29
355   Trevor Hollingsworth   M 20-29      35/50   11:52     1:13:37
356   Gina Abadia            F 40-49      25/92   11:53     1:13:38
357   Tara Kirk              F 30-39    112/257   11:53     1:13:38
358   Cynthia Tolentino      F 40-49      26/92   11:53     1:13:40
359   Ed Tolentino           M 50-59       8/12   11:53     1:13:42
360   ashlee vosberg         F 20-29     66/124   11:55     1:13:52
361   A.g. Osborne           M 20-29      36/50   11:55     1:13:52
362   Duc Duong              M 20-29      37/50   11:58     1:14:09
363   Wade Kothmann          M 30-39     62/107   11:58     1:14:10
364   Theresa Smith          F 40-49      27/92   11:58     1:14:11
365   Spenser Pothier        M 20-29      38/50   11:58     1:14:12
366   Nicole Dernbach        F 30-39    113/257   11:59     1:14:18
367   Brandi Stewart         F 20-29     67/124   12:00     1:14:22
368   Brandi Lee             F 30-39    114/257   12:01     1:14:32
369   Vickie Hopper          F 40-49      28/92   12:03     1:14:41
370   Thomas Kirkman         M 20-29      39/50   12:03     1:14:43
371   Kat Swanson            F 30-39    115/257   12:04     1:14:47
372   Alan Miles             M 40-49      34/47   12:05     1:14:52
373   Jeremy Sheldon         M 30-39     63/107   12:05     1:14:54
374   Adam Smith             M 40-49      35/47   12:05     1:14:57
375   Naomi Chambers         F 40-49      29/92   12:05     1:14:57
376   Carol Morgan           F 50-59       7/25   12:05     1:14:58
377   Cassie Hodge           F 30-39    116/257   12:06     1:15:01
378   Danielle Catalano      F 20-29     68/124   12:06     1:15:02
379   Elizabeth Capps        F 30-39    117/257   12:07     1:15:06
380   Jennifer Price         F 30-39    118/257   12:07     1:15:08
381   Melissa Correia        F 40-49      30/92   12:08     1:15:12
382   Shelle Silva           F 30-39    119/257   12:11     1:15:33
383   Uilani Chong           F 40-49      31/92   12:11     1:15:34
384   Nancy Clements         F 30-39    120/257   12:11     1:15:34
385   James Armitage         M 30-39     64/107   12:11     1:15:35
386   Nell Grey              F 30-39    121/257   12:12     1:15:39
387   Christine Curtiss      F 30-39    122/257   12:12     1:15:39
388   Beth Curry             F 30-39    123/257   12:12     1:15:40
389   Kim Martini            F 30-39    124/257   12:12     1:15:40
390   Jennifer Sommer        F 40-49      32/92   12:13     1:15:42
391   Rusty Sherman          M 30-39     65/107   12:13     1:15:42
392   Meaghen Kraft          F 20-29     69/124   12:14     1:15:49
393   Cassandra Tate         F 20-29     70/124   12:15     1:15:57
394   Carol Noel             F 40-49      33/92   12:16     1:16:03
395   Ron Erxleben           M 40-49      36/47   12:17     1:16:09
396   Greg Erxleben          M 40-49      37/47   12:17     1:16:09
397   Amy Platt              F 30-39    125/257   12:18     1:16:18
398   Nicole McNeill         F 30-39    126/257   12:19     1:16:21
399   Shaun Sutton           M 30-39     66/107   12:19     1:16:24
400   Scott Wren             M 30-39     67/107   12:20     1:16:26
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401   Rusty Conner           M 30-39     68/107   12:22     1:16:38
402   Avanti Deshpande       F 20-29     71/124   12:25     1:16:57
403   Heather Griswold       F 30-39    127/257   12:25     1:17:00
404   Nick Inman             M 20-29      40/50   12:25     1:17:01
405   Lyndsey Tee            F 20-29     72/124   12:25     1:17:02
406   Angeline Bounds        F 30-39    128/257   12:25     1:17:02
407   Jessica Watson         F 20-29     73/124   12:26     1:17:03
408   Roberta Harris         F 50-59       8/25   12:26     1:17:03
409   Jacqueline Morrison    F 30-39    129/257   12:26     1:17:06
410   Tiffany Meyer          F 30-39    130/257   12:28     1:17:20
411   Risha Schildkraut      F 20-29     74/124   12:29     1:17:21
412   Courtney Bonfils       F 20-29     75/124   12:31     1:17:34
413   Jeremiah Griswold      M 30-39     69/107   12:32     1:17:45
414   Carolyn Kibbey         F 30-39    131/257   12:32     1:17:45
415   Jennifer Schnarr       F 40-49      34/92   12:33     1:17:46
416   Kim Ricklefs-Barrett   F 40-49      35/92   12:33     1:17:50
417   Koriann Cox            F 20-29     76/124   12:33     1:17:50
418   Erin Oneill            F 30-39    132/257   12:34     1:17:52
419   Vincent Brancato       M 30-39     70/107   12:36     1:18:06
420   Sarah Wolfe            F 30-39    133/257   12:37     1:18:13
421   Summer Bermejo         F 30-39    134/257   12:37     1:18:13
422   Paula Clements         F 40-49      36/92   12:40     1:18:29
423   Jeanie Chan            F 30-39    135/257   12:40     1:18:35
424   Steven Kanda           M 30-39     71/107   12:41     1:18:36
425   Kelly Nissl            F 30-39    136/257   12:41     1:18:39
426   George Crawford        M 40-49      38/47   12:43     1:18:50
427   Lesley Ferguson        F 20-29     77/124   12:44     1:18:54
428   Evan Whalen            M 30-39     72/107   12:44     1:18:54
429   Rebecca Meissner       F 30-39    137/257   12:45     1:19:01
430   Barnaby Hoit           M 40-49      39/47   12:45     1:19:05
431   Dawn Rutherford        F 40-49      37/92   12:46     1:19:08
432   Alyssa Kim             F 30-39    138/257   12:47     1:19:13
433   Lauren Sterling        F 20-29     78/124   12:47     1:19:14
434   Katie Hastey           F 20-29     79/124   12:47     1:19:16
435   Liz Robinson           F 30-39    139/257   12:48     1:19:20
436   Seth Bibler            M 30-39     73/107   12:50     1:19:35
437   Jennifer Owens         F 30-39    140/257   12:51     1:19:38
438   Mary Anderson          F 30-39    141/257   12:52     1:19:45
439   Priscilla Walker       F 40-49      38/92   12:53     1:19:51
440   Stacey Janssen         F 30-39    142/257   12:54     1:19:58
441   David Noonan           M 40-49      40/47   12:54     1:20:00
442   Shana Glennon          F 30-39    143/257   12:57     1:20:19
443   Cyndi Salsman          F 30-39    144/257   12:58     1:20:22
444   Roxanne Shuford        F 50-59       9/25   13:00     1:20:36
445   Tonya Walker           F 20-29     80/124   13:00     1:20:38
446   John Keller            M 30-39     74/107   13:00     1:20:39
447   Ila Dickenson          F 20-29     81/124   13:01     1:20:43
448   Joshua Teter           M 30-39     75/107   13:01     1:20:45
449   Lori Provoe            F 50-59      10/25   13:02     1:20:48
450   Christina Womack       F 20-29     82/124   13:02     1:20:50
451   Susan Burchardt        F 30-39    145/257   13:04     1:21:00
452   Yvonne O'Neill         F 40-49      39/92   13:05     1:21:08
453   Latosha Hanson         F 30-39    146/257   13:06     1:21:13
454   William Barrett        M 20-29      41/50   13:07     1:21:20
455   April Rauch            F 40-49      40/92   13:08     1:21:27
456   Binah Palmer           F 30-39    147/257   13:08     1:21:27
457   Elizabeth Todd-Chattin F 20-29     83/124   13:09     1:21:32
458   Vicky De Monterey Rich F 50-59      11/25   13:09     1:21:34
459   Kelsey Sprague         F 30-39    148/257   13:10     1:21:38
460   Rachel Jamison         F 30-39    149/257   13:11     1:21:43
461   Maria Trevino          F 50-59      12/25   13:12     1:21:52
462   Carolina Stein         F 30-39    150/257   13:12     1:21:53
463   Yasmine Tarhouni       F 30-39    151/257   13:13     1:21:54
464   David Cheifetz         M 30-39     76/107   13:13     1:21:54
465   Heather Saunders       F 30-39    152/257   13:13     1:21:55
466   Janice Robbins         F 40-49      41/92   13:14     1:22:02
467   Robyn Nelson           F 50-59      13/25   13:15     1:22:09
468   Jeremiah Nonis         M 30-39     77/107   13:16     1:22:13
469   Linda Roberts          F 30-39    153/257   13:16     1:22:16
470   Chelsie Swanson        F 20-29     84/124   13:17     1:22:22
471   Kristin Anderson       F 30-39    154/257   13:20     1:22:40
472   Elizabeth Sokratov     F 01-19       6/12   13:21     1:22:45
473   Josh Twyford           M 30-39     78/107   13:21     1:22:45
474   Heather Clopton        F 30-39    155/257   13:21     1:22:45
475   Sarah Twyford          F 30-39    156/257   13:21     1:22:45
476   Thomas Lamb            M 30-39     79/107   13:21     1:22:46
477   Elizabeth Eastvold     F 30-39    157/257   13:21     1:22:47
478   Anastazia Burnett      F 20-29     85/124   13:21     1:22:48
479   Andrea Larson          F 30-39    158/257   13:22     1:22:55
480   Jesse McClusky         M 30-39     80/107   13:25     1:23:08
481   Kelly McPherson        F 40-49      42/92   13:25     1:23:10
482   Alex Hayes             F 01-19       7/12   13:25     1:23:11
483   Cecilia Kennedy        F 30-39    159/257   13:26     1:23:17
484   Michelle Keeton        F 30-39    160/257   13:26     1:23:18
485   Adrien Seldon          M 20-29      42/50   13:27     1:23:23
486   Chris Scholtens        M 20-29      43/50   13:28     1:23:27
487   Elizabeth Perkins      F 20-29     86/124   13:28     1:23:32
488   Rebecca Martinez       F 30-39    161/257   13:30     1:23:41
489   Kelly Keller           F 30-39    162/257   13:30     1:23:41
490   Jessie Alan            F 30-39    163/257   13:31     1:23:47
491   Taryn Sigman           F 30-39    164/257   13:34     1:24:08
492   Mary Hayes             F 30-39    165/257   13:36     1:24:18
493   Annette Marty          F 20-29     87/124   13:36     1:24:20
494   Michael Icore          M 30-39     81/107   13:38     1:24:30
495   Dawn Beavon            F 20-29     88/124   13:43     1:25:04
496   Bernadette Luke        F 30-39    166/257   13:44     1:25:07
497   Julia Zander           F 30-39    167/257   13:44     1:25:07
498   Jaimee Greene          F 30-39    168/257   13:45     1:25:17
499   Rachel Allee           F 30-39    169/257   13:45     1:25:18
500   Jean Eddy              F 30-39    170/257   13:46     1:25:19
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501   Ryan Eddy              M 30-39     82/107   13:46     1:25:20
502   Dawn Dolobowsky        F 30-39    171/257   13:47     1:25:26
503   Rachael Gravon         F 30-39    172/257   13:49     1:25:38
504   Katelin Lester         F 30-39    173/257   13:49     1:25:38
505   Karry Hart             F 30-39    174/257   13:49     1:25:39
506   Tillie Wakefield       F 30-39    175/257   13:49     1:25:41
507   Faon O'Connor          F 20-29     89/124   13:53     1:26:02
508   Roger Bigney           M 50-59       9/12   13:53     1:26:02
509   Jenny Marie Casey      F 20-29     90/124   13:53     1:26:03
510   Yvonne Solmiren        F 40-49      43/92   13:53     1:26:06
511   Megan Schoor           F 20-29     91/124   13:54     1:26:08
512   Susan Hines            F 40-49      44/92   13:55     1:26:16
513   Ryan Brown             M 20-29      44/50   13:55     1:26:18
514   Angie Leith            F 30-39    176/257   14:03     1:27:05
515   Andrea Pelletier       F 30-39    177/257   14:03     1:27:08
516   Felicity McRuer        F 30-39    178/257   14:06     1:27:25
517   Elaine Taylor          F 40-49      45/92   14:06     1:27:25
518   Aimee Lomeli           F 30-39    179/257   14:08     1:27:36
519   Derek Atwood           M 30-39     83/107   14:08     1:27:38
520   Amanda Molina          F 30-39    180/257   14:11     1:27:56
521   Mark Schmidt           M 40-49      41/47   14:12     1:28:00
522   Tracey Schmidt         F 40-49      46/92   14:12     1:28:01
523   Derrick Michelson      M 30-39     84/107   14:14     1:28:14
524   Hayley Gardiner        F 20-29     92/124   14:14     1:28:15
525   Travis Walentin        M 30-39     85/107   14:14     1:28:15
526   Kenneth Knudson        M 50-59      10/12   14:15     1:28:18
527   Corinne Duval          F 30-39    181/257   14:15     1:28:22
528   Heidi Kundrat          F 30-39    182/257   14:15     1:28:23
529   Jana Gueck             F 20-29     93/124   14:23     1:29:08
530   Kaylie Rainer          F 20-29     94/124   14:23     1:29:08
531   Megan Radford          F 20-29     95/124   14:25     1:29:21
532   J'Nee Delancey         F 50-59      14/25   14:26     1:29:27
533   Kelsi Williams         F 20-29     96/124   14:28     1:29:39
534   Lexi Hayes             F 30-39    183/257   14:28     1:29:39
535   Matthew Gilkey         M 30-39     86/107   14:28     1:29:39
536   Janine Owen            F 20-29     97/124   14:28     1:29:40
537   Sarah Burmaster        F 30-39    184/257   14:29     1:29:48
538   Alia Fitzgerald        F 40-49      47/92   14:30     1:29:54
539   Jennifer Thomas        F 40-49      48/92   14:30     1:29:55
540   Tonya Huff             F 40-49      49/92   14:30     1:29:55
541   Kimber Morris          F 40-49      50/92   14:30     1:29:55
542   Lisa Norton            F 40-49      51/92   14:30     1:29:56
543   Stephanie English      F 30-39    185/257   14:31     1:29:58
544   Terrina Klejwa         F 20-29     98/124   14:31     1:30:00
545   Kimberly Mayer         F 30-39    186/257   14:33     1:30:14
546   Angela Bultemeier      F 30-39    187/257   14:40     1:30:54
547   Fiona Blank            F 30-39    188/257   14:40     1:30:54
548   Paulene Sheldon        F 30-39    189/257   14:40     1:30:54
549   Samantha Sandoz        F 01-19       8/12   14:47     1:31:38
550   Tory Sandoz            F 50-59      15/25   14:49     1:31:53
551   Mary Mildren           F 20-29     99/124   14:49     1:31:53
552   Cheryl Philipp         F 40-49      52/92   14:50     1:32:01
553   Kelly Frazee           F 30-39    190/257   14:50     1:32:01
554   Unknown Partic. 2236   M 00-00        2/2   14:51     1:32:04
555   Thuy Tonnu             F 30-39    191/257   14:51     1:32:05
556   Brandi Snow            F 30-39    192/257   14:51     1:32:06
557   Sarah Thaler           F 40-49      53/92   14:51     1:32:06
558   Selena Nuutinen        F 30-39    193/257   14:51     1:32:06
559   Jessica Carroll        F 20-29    100/124   14:52     1:32:13
560   Amanda Schwartz        F 30-39    194/257   14:52     1:32:13
561   Debora Lee             F 30-39    195/257   14:57     1:32:43
562   Suzanne Rauberg        F 50-59      16/25   14:57     1:32:44
563   Elizabeth Gordon       F 30-39    196/257   14:59     1:32:54
564   Zack Gates             M 01-19        2/7   14:59     1:32:56
565   Mark Overby            M 40-49      42/47   15:01     1:33:05
566   Leanne Jensen          F 30-39    197/257   15:02     1:33:11
567   Jennifer Sronce        F 40-49      54/92   15:02     1:33:11
568   Jessica Havey-Delight  F 30-39    198/257   15:03     1:33:17
569   Sherry Scherer         F 40-49      55/92   15:05     1:33:30
570   Amary Taylor           F 30-39    199/257   15:05     1:33:31
571   Kristie Congram        F 50-59      17/25   15:06     1:33:39
572   Sarah Dilling          F 40-49      56/92   15:07     1:33:46
573   Zack O'Neill           M 01-19        3/7   15:08     1:33:48
574   Meagan Powell          F 30-39    200/257   15:08     1:33:52
575   Nicole Robbins         F 20-29    101/124   15:10     1:33:59
576   Ellen Chang            F 20-29    102/124   15:11     1:34:10
577   David Cuevas           M 30-39     87/107   15:14     1:34:25
578   Courtney Doane         F 01-19       9/12   15:16     1:34:37
579   Rhonda Doane           F 50-59      18/25   15:16     1:34:38
580   Jill Headen            F 40-49      57/92   15:19     1:34:57
581   Michelle Harvey        F 40-49      58/92   15:20     1:35:01
582   Eileen Olson           F 50-59      19/25   15:20     1:35:06
583   Sara Smith             F 20-29    103/124   15:21     1:35:08
584   Jennifer Harkreader    F 30-39    201/257   15:23     1:35:20
585   Brian Harkreader       M 30-39     88/107   15:23     1:35:21
586   Rebecca Low            F 30-39    202/257   15:23     1:35:22
587   Jennifer Hughes        F 30-39    203/257   15:24     1:35:30
588   Michael Larson         M 30-39     89/107   15:25     1:35:36
589   Heather Camm           F 30-39    204/257   15:26     1:35:40
590   Dee Dee Honea          F 50-59      20/25   15:26     1:35:42
591   Rosie Knudson          F 01-19      10/12   15:28     1:35:51
592   Marla Smithhisler      F 30-39    205/257   15:29     1:35:57
593   Dina Cuevas            F 20-29    104/124   15:31     1:36:12
594   Delia O'Malley         F 40-49      59/92   15:31     1:36:12
595   Kevin Townsend         M 50-59      11/12   15:33     1:36:27
596   Kathy Townsend         F 40-49      60/92   15:34     1:36:28
597   Sok Khann              M 30-39     90/107   15:38     1:36:55
598   Heather Henry          F 30-39    206/257   15:38     1:36:55
599   Rachel Peach           F 30-39    207/257   15:38     1:36:55
600   Logan Coats            M 01-19        4/7   15:39     1:37:00
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601   Catherine Mangum       F 20-29    105/124   15:39     1:37:01
602   Michaela Van Putten    F 20-29    106/124   15:41     1:37:16
603   Kelli Wilharm          F 40-49      61/92   15:42     1:37:23
604   Kim Schott             F 30-39    208/257   15:43     1:37:27
605   Jina Dempsey           F 20-29    107/124   15:44     1:37:35
606   Elizabeth Goza         F 40-49      62/92   15:44     1:37:35
607   Shawn Fels             M 20-29      45/50   15:46     1:37:48
608   Amanda Fels            F 30-39    209/257   15:46     1:37:48
609   Christina Lampert      F 20-29    108/124   15:47     1:37:51
610   Anita Halpin-Havey     F 60-99        1/5   15:47     1:37:53
611   Whitney Hiatt          F 20-29    109/124   15:47     1:37:54
612   Afton Johnson          F 30-39    210/257   15:48     1:37:55
613   Mark Icore             M 30-39     91/107   15:50     1:38:08
614   Anna Whitwell          F 30-39    211/257   15:50     1:38:09
615   Jennifer Pendergraft   F 40-49      63/92   15:52     1:38:21
616   Bambi Wishart          F 30-39    212/257   15:52     1:38:21
617   Kristin Tidd           F 30-39    213/257   15:53     1:38:30
618   Wendy Tokach           F 30-39    214/257   15:53     1:38:30
619   Kristen Durance        F 30-39    215/257   15:54     1:38:35
620   Tiana Francy           F 30-39    216/257   15:54     1:38:37
621   Jessica Cross          F 20-29    110/124   15:55     1:38:38
622   Amy Weinstein          F 30-39    217/257   15:55     1:38:43
623   Kelly Leaman           F 20-29    111/124   16:03     1:39:31
624   Herb Butterfield       M 40-49      43/47   16:04     1:39:35
625   Quin Bender-Kokx       M 01-19        5/7   16:05     1:39:40
626   Dawn Coraci            F 30-39    218/257   16:06     1:39:49
627   Sara Icore             F 01-19      11/12   16:06     1:39:52
628   Aaron Zakharoff        M 01-19        6/7   16:08     1:39:59
629   Sherri Kokx            F 40-49      64/92   16:08     1:40:03
630   Richard Snyder         M 30-39     92/107   16:08     1:40:04
631   Jenny Snyder           F 20-29    112/124   16:09     1:40:05
632   Pam Boyer              F 40-49      65/92   16:09     1:40:08
633   Erin Aas               M 30-39     93/107   16:09     1:40:08
634   Rachel Lindberg        F 30-39    219/257   16:13     1:40:35
635   Jennifer Walker        F 40-49      66/92   16:13     1:40:35
636   Anita Lee              F 30-39    220/257   16:18     1:41:03
637   Steven Lee             M 30-39     94/107   16:18     1:41:06
638   Nicholas Funke         M 30-39     95/107   16:19     1:41:07
639   Kate Sloan             F 30-39    221/257   16:19     1:41:07
640   Tanya Jones            F 20-29    113/124   16:19     1:41:08
641   Tamara Durkin          F 40-49      67/92   16:19     1:41:12
642   Darren Wright          M 30-39     96/107   16:19     1:41:12
643   Garrett Allen          M 20-29      46/50   16:20     1:41:18
644   Susan Michl            F 40-49      68/92   16:21     1:41:25
645   Becky Rusnak           F 40-49      69/92   16:21     1:41:25
646   Chris Low              M 30-39     97/107   16:21     1:41:25
647   Kelly McCready         F 30-39    222/257   16:22     1:41:27
648   Lisa Dwyer             F 30-39    223/257   16:22     1:41:28
649   Jessica Hawkins        F 30-39    224/257   16:22     1:41:28
650   Maggie Chan            F 20-29    114/124   16:25     1:41:50
651   Fen Eatough            F 40-49      70/92   16:42     1:43:32
652   Mitch Eatough          M 40-49      44/47   16:42     1:43:33
653   Ryan Kahre             M 30-39     98/107   16:46     1:43:56
654   Lauren Kahre           F 30-39    225/257   16:46     1:43:57
655   Beverly Heasley        F 30-39    226/257   16:49     1:44:17
656   Brian McCullom         M 30-39     99/107   16:50     1:44:20
657   Chuck Lee              M 50-59      12/12   16:50     1:44:21
658   Melinda Johnson        F 50-59      21/25   16:50     1:44:21
659   Elaine Eudy            F 30-39    227/257   16:53     1:44:43
660   Dawn Hanner            F 40-49      71/92   16:56     1:44:57
661   Sara Williams          F 40-49      72/92   16:58     1:45:14
662   Joshua Craig           M 40-49      45/47   17:01     1:45:28
663   Shannon Garrett        F 40-49      73/92   17:01     1:45:31
664   Julie Christian        F 30-39    228/257   17:07     1:46:05
665   Gessi Broderick        F 30-39    229/257   17:07     1:46:05
666   Francesca Leonetti     F 40-49      74/92   17:07     1:46:08
667   Tara Coffin            F 20-29    115/124   17:08     1:46:13
668   Jessup Coffin          M 30-39    100/107   17:08     1:46:13
669   Jen Swift              F 40-49      75/92   17:08     1:46:15
670   Darcy Wilson           F 30-39    230/257   17:15     1:46:55
671   Amanda Hall            F 20-29    116/124   17:16     1:47:02
672   Michelle Hamrick       F 30-39    231/257   17:16     1:47:02
673   Holly Purpora          F 30-39    232/257   17:22     1:47:41
674   Kristin Hocking        F 40-49      76/92   17:23     1:47:44
675   Margaret Becker        F 60-99        2/5   17:23     1:47:45
676   Brandi Alexander       F 20-29    117/124   17:25     1:47:58
677   Trevor Hedin           M 20-29      47/50   17:25     1:47:59
678   Regan Smith            F 30-39    233/257   17:33     1:48:48
679   Linda Stucks           F 50-59      22/25   17:34     1:48:53
680   Kathleen Doyle         F 50-59      23/25   17:36     1:49:09
681   Mary O'Heir            F 50-59      24/25   17:52     1:50:47
682   Lauren Dickerson       F 30-39    234/257   17:52     1:50:48
683   Jennifer Bale          F 30-39    235/257   17:57     1:51:20
684   Sandi Rouse            F 30-39    236/257   17:58     1:51:21
685   Brent Maraschky        M 30-39    101/107   17:59     1:51:32
686   Michael Shull          M 20-29      48/50   18:03     1:51:53
687   Mallory Lynch          F 30-39    237/257   18:03     1:51:53
688   Tony Schuler           M 30-39    102/107   18:05     1:52:08
689   Martha Schuler         F 30-39    238/257   18:05     1:52:08
690   Jennifer Cabarrus      F 40-49      77/92   18:08     1:52:24
691   Sarah Parkhurst        F 60-99        3/5   18:15     1:53:10
692   Hayley Bruemmer        F 30-39    239/257   18:28     1:54:31
693   Grace Shih             F 30-39    240/257   18:28     1:54:32
694   Erica Murell           F 40-49      78/92   18:40     1:55:43
695   William Murell         M 40-49      46/47   18:40     1:55:43
696   Daniel Byrne           M 20-29      49/50   18:40     1:55:45
697   Barbara Bonner         F 20-29    118/124   18:40     1:55:45
698   Andrea Davies          F 30-39    241/257   18:45     1:56:15
699   Heather Huswick        F 20-29    119/124   18:45     1:56:16
700   Barbara Burke          F 60-99        4/5   18:48     1:56:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Leslie Clark           F 40-49      79/92   18:58     1:57:38
702   Madeleine Johnson      F 01-19      12/12   19:00     1:57:45
703   Karli Gama             F 40-49      80/92   19:01     1:57:55
704   Sandor Marton          M 30-39    103/107   19:08     1:58:36
705   Lynn Cooper            F 40-49      81/92   19:09     1:58:43
706   Ryan Cooper            M 30-39    104/107   19:09     1:58:44
707   Torie Hightower        F 40-49      82/92   19:10     1:58:49
708   Debra Lamarca          F 30-39    242/257   19:12     1:59:04
709   Lisa King              F 40-49      83/92   19:20     1:59:50
710   Lisa Schaffer          F 30-39    243/257   19:20     1:59:50
711   Tyler Bradbeer         M 20-29      50/50   19:26     2:00:29
712   Lois Bradbeer          F 40-49      84/92   19:27     2:00:34
713   Sarah White            F 20-29    120/124   19:27     2:00:35
714   Terri White            F 50-59      25/25   19:27     2:00:36
715   kimberlee cavin        F 30-39    244/257   19:33     2:01:12
716   Hope Corizzo           F 40-49      85/92   19:33     2:01:14
717   Jamille Wagner         F 40-49      86/92   19:36     2:01:29
718   Kristen Gardiner       F 20-29    121/124   19:37     2:01:37
719   Barbara Moya           F 40-49      87/92   19:37     2:01:37
720   Wendy Wallace          F 40-49      88/92   19:47     2:02:38
721   Noel Wade              M 30-39    105/107   19:47     2:02:38
722   Melinda Henne          F 40-49      89/92   19:52     2:03:10
723   Kate Saunders          F 40-49      90/92   19:52     2:03:12
724   Joseph Orlando         M 30-39    106/107   20:04     2:04:27
725   Kathleen Claymore      F 30-39    245/257   20:09     2:04:54
726   Autumn Marton          F 30-39    246/257   20:10     2:05:01
727   Barbara Martin         F 40-49      91/92   20:10     2:05:04
728   Charity Curran         F 30-39    247/257   20:15     2:05:33
729   Andi Galliher          F 20-29    122/124   20:15     2:05:34
730   Sheena Kriekenbeek     F 30-39    248/257   20:19     2:05:58
731   Jeff James             M 40-49      47/47   20:19     2:06:00
732   Heather New            F 30-39    249/257   20:21     2:06:08
733   Kimberly Woods         F 30-39    250/257   20:29     2:07:02
734   Mary-Ellen Miller      F 30-39    251/257   20:29     2:07:02
735   Alicia Costa           F 20-29    123/124   20:58     2:10:02
736   Greg Fraser            M 30-39    107/107   21:17     2:11:59
737   Juliette Fraser        F 30-39    252/257   21:17     2:11:59
738   Michelle Hohertz       F 30-39    253/257   21:18     2:12:01
739   Laura Waite            F 30-39    254/257   21:31     2:13:23
740   Sauncha Romey          F 30-39    255/257   22:13     2:17:42
741   Laura Wettstein        F 20-29    124/124   22:30     2:19:29
742   Deborah Hayes          F 60-99        5/5   23:06     2:23:15
743   Kristi Pimentel        F 30-39    256/257   23:44     2:27:07
744   Callie Fultz           F 30-39    257/257   23:44     2:27:07
745   Teresa Whitmore        F 40-49      92/92   23:53     2:28:02
746   Brendan Vesey          M 01-19        7/7   52:26     5:25:08
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